Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Premises

Miscellaneous Expenses
Capital Charges

Capital Charges
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Capital Charges
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services

Subjective Level 2(T)

Other Expenses

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Rent & Rates

Other Expenses

Capital Accounting Charges
Capital Accounting Charges
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Other Expenses

Capital Accounting Charges
Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising

TransNo
41541634
41541578
41541579
41541956
41541098
41542016
41541063
41541062
41542154
41542147
41542148
41542214
41542215
41542223
41542641
41542646

Period Supplier ID(T)
201604 EVERSHEDS LLP
201604 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201604 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201604 CANON (UK) LTD
201604 1SOS HOUSING LTD
201604 ASSOCIATION OF POLICING & CRIME CHIEF EXECUTIVES
201604 ICAP EUROPE LTD
201604 ICAP EUROPE LTD
201604 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201604 GOVERNMENT ACTUARYS DEPARTMENT
201604 ICAP EUROPE LTD
201604 HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD
201604 HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD
201604 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201604 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201604 Mike Rogerson Estate Agents Ltd

Amount

897.00
1,120.00
1,735.00
778.67
15,294.95
900.00
805.48
1,112.32
1,250.00
5,299.84
876.71
660.00
990.00
1,250.00
4,000.00
1,250.00

Updated
01/07/2016
12/07/2016
12/07/2016
12/07/2016
13/07/2016
13/07/2016
13/07/2016
13/07/2016
19/07/2016
19/07/2016
19/07/2016
20/07/2016
20/07/2016
22/07/2016
26/07/2016
26/07/2016



