Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41541634	201604	4 EVERSHEDS LLP	897.00	01/07/2016
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41541578	201604	4 SANDERSON WEATHERALL	1,120.00	12/07/2016
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41541579	201604	4 SANDERSON WEATHERALL	1,735.00	12/07/2016
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41541956	201604	4 CANON (UK) LTD	778.67	12/07/2016
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41541098	201604	4 ISOS HOUSING LTD	15,294.95	13/07/2016
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41542016	201604	4 ASSOCIATION OF POLICING & CRIME CHIEF EXECUTIVES	900.00	13/07/2016
NP	Capital Charges	Capital Accounting Charges	41541063	201604	4 ICAP EUROPE LTD	805.48	13/07/2016
NP	Capital Charges	Capital Accounting Charges	41541062	201604	4 ICAP EUROPE LTD	1,112.32	13/07/2016
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41542154	201604	4 SANDERSON WEATHERALL	1,250.00	19/07/2016
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41542147	201604	4 GOVERNMENT ACTUARYS DEPARTMENT	5,299.84	19/07/2016
NP	Capital Charges	Capital Accounting Charges	41542148	201604	4 ICAP EUROPE LTD	876.71	19/07/2016
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41542214	201604	4 HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD	660.00	20/07/2016
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41542215	201604	4 HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD	990.00	20/07/2016
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41542223	201604	4 SANDERSON WEATHERALL	1,250.00	22/07/2016
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41542641	201604	4 SANDERSON WEATHERALL	4,000.00	26/07/2016
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41542646	201604	4 Mike Rogerson Estate Agents Ltd	1,250.00	26/07/2016